2018 100 Miler
Scratch Sheet

Boat Name

Non-Spin Small Boats
Betsy B

Aquarius

Escape

Mighty Mouse

Non-Spin
Aquila Il
Babs

Lake Affect
In The Red
Tumbleweed
Eagle XXX
Maginat
Underdog
GiddyUp
Skoal

ICUP

Moon Shadow

Spinnaker
Defiance
Triumvirate
Shazam
Rhumbjungle
Audacity
Surface Tension
Noble Buffalo
Affirmed/Freedom
Flash Gordon
Jester
Charrette
Panacea
Whistler

Sadie Hawkins
Chance

O'di-J

Tango in Blue
Hasten

Madcap

Mmfr

Yankee
O'Day
Tartan
Beneteau

C&C
Hunter
Tartan
MetalMast
Beneteau
Catalina
Catalina
Cal
Pearson
hunter
Islander
Columbia

Cookson

EMERALD BAY BOATWORKS

BARRY CARROLL

Beneteau
Nelson marek
Tillitson/Pearson
Carroll

Carol marine
C&C
Beneteau
C&C

Jboat

Mystic
Pearson
O'Day

Carroll Marine
C&C

Alsberg

Model

30 Mark |
30
Tartan 30
First 235

115

38

T37C
MetalMast30
First 305

310

C30TR

34
Cruiser/racer
hunter 30
Islander 30 MKII
8.7

V/66
DOBROTH 43
CM/1200
Salona 41
First 40

J35

Tripp 36
Tripp 33
C&C99

First 38

37

180

Malbec 290
Pearson 323
30

CM 1200
41

Express 37

Sail #

16139
214
T154
54

52717
H38
452
26268
129
279
1447
6699
3813
1923
284
52517

52575
51543
411
240
7952R
64986
42738
43940
25293
25578
32354
50234
549
10A
10
120
50593
25103
18431

Skipper

Ken Kreider
Charles Mars
Kevin Frost
Michael Schopp

Garth Scott
John Bradley
Andrew Lake
Russell Ross
Jim Vernon
Rick Estebo
Robert Juckem
Joe Shepro
Charles Miller

Dick and Jim Boren

Mikal Gunderson
David Anthony

Dale Smirl

Scott Hornick
Jay Yaeso

Guy Selsmeyer
Michael Laing
Shawn Pautz
Russell Jannke
Patrick Markham
Nathan Shepro
Greg Horvath
John Peterson
Steve Whitman
Jim Beyer

Jesse Peterson
Bob/Cindy Kraus
Kim Downing
Richard Trisco
Fred Stritt

John/Marian Hoskins

Rating

City

192 Marinette

195 Menominee
195 Menominee
201 Menominee

93 Madison
141 Menominee
156 Appleton
174 Menominee
177 Hermansville
180 Menominee
183 Suamico
186 Menominee
189 Marinette
201 marinette
207 Menominee
231 Escanaba

-81 Oak Park

0 MENOMINEE

21 SUAMICO

30 Little Suamico

39 Seymour
51 Richardson
69 Kenosha

69 Luxemburg
81 Menominee
105 Menominee
105 Milwaukee
108 Suamico
114 Menominee
117 Menominee
177 New Berlin
186 Pella

21 Waukesha
69 Delavan

72 Menominee

State

Wi
Ml
Ml
Ml

Wi
Ml
Wi
Ml

Ml
Wi
Ml
Wi
Wi
Ml
Ml

IL

MI
Wi
Wi
Wi
X
Wi
Wi
Mi
Mi
Wi
Wi
Mi
Mi
Wi

WA
Wi
MI

Fleet

PHRF Non-Spin Small Boats
PHRF Non-Spin Small Boats
PHRF Non-Spin Small Boats
PHRF Non-Spin Small Boats

PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker
PHRF Non-Spinnaker

PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
PHRF Spinnaker
Registered but not coming
Registered but not coming
Registered but not coming

Division
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